2:30

2:40

2:45

2:55

3:10

3:20

3:30

3:45

3:55

4:00

General Advisory Council
Educational Service Center, C-3
February 28, 2011 2:30 — 4:00 p.m.

Welcome - Introductions

Minutes — December 16th

Legislative Session and impact on Basic Ed and CTE
Secretary Duncan (Handout)

Everett Public Schools Budget Info (Handout)

Follow-up (John Monroe — sharing letter to superintendent and legislature)

STEM (Elementary, Middle School, High School)

CTE Student Guests
Photography
Robotics
Marketing / Business

Program Tours (Career Center Specialist)
Manufacturing Plants

Agenda items for next meeting

Adjourn

Upcoming Meeting: May 23, 2011



