## General Advisory Council Educational Service Center, C-3 February 28, 2011 2:30 – 4:00 p.m.

2:30	Welcome – Introductions
2:40	Minutes – December 16th
2:45	Legislative Session and impact on Basic Ed and CTE Secretary Duncan (Handout)
2:55	Everett Public Schools Budget Info (Handout)
3:10	Follow-up (John Monroe – sharing letter to superintendent and legislature)
3:20	STEM (Elementary, Middle School, High School)
3:30	CTE Student Guests Photography Robotics Marketing / Business
3:45	Program Tours (Career Center Specialist) Manufacturing Plants
3:55	Agenda items for next meeting
4:00	Adjourn
Upcoming Meeting: May 23, 2011	